This is information on a product in full production.
March 2013 DocID5558 Rev 10 1/14
14
TS431
Low voltage adjustable shunt reference
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Low voltage operation: 1.24 to 6 V

O2 0.407 0.5 0.508 0.016 0.0197 0.02
a 0.35 0.0138
Ordering information TS431
12/14 DocID5558 Rev 10
5 Ordering information
Table 5. Order codes
Order codes Temperature range Packages Packing Marking
TS431ILT
-40°C, + 125°C
Tape and reel
L272
TS431AILT L271
TS431BILT L270
TS431IYLT (1)
(automotive grade level)
L274
TS431AIYLT (1) L276
TS431BIYLT (1) L273
TS431IZ/IZT/IZ-AP
TO92
Bulk (Z),
Tape and reel (ZT) or